
S U B J E C T  R E A D I N G  L I S T S

N E W S P A P E R S ,  M A G A Z I N E S  A N D  J O U R N A L S

Getting You Thinking...

 
·       The Economist (https://www.economist.com/) 
·       Financial Times (https://www.ft.com/?edition=uk)
·       Nature (http://www.nature.com)
·       New Scientist (https://www.newscientist.com/) 
·       The Guardian (https://www.theguardian.com/uk)
·       The Times (https://www.thetimes.co.uk/)
·       British Medical Journal (http://www.bmj.com/) 
·       JStor (https://www.jstor.org/)
 
 

 
·       Causeway Education- Wider reading lists by subject (https://causeway.education/wider-reading)
·       HE plus (http://www.myheplus.com/)
·       Oxford University- Suggested reading and resources by subject 
        (https://www.ox.ac.uk/admissions/undergraduate/courses/suggested-reading-andresources?wssl=1)
·       Staircase 12- University College suggested reading and guidance (http://staircase12.univ.ox.ac.uk/) 
 
 
 

 
·       Future Learn – free online courses from top universities (https://www.futurelearn.com/)
·       Moocs – Massive Open Online Courses where universities provide online courses (https://www.mooc-
        list.com/ or http://mooc.org/) 
·       OpenLearn – free learning resources from The Open University (https://www.open.edu/openlearn/) 
·       Finimize- business news (https://www.finimize.com/wp/app/)
·       History Today (https://www.historytoday.com/)
·       I Want to Study Engineering (https://i-want-to-study-engineering.org)
·       The Naked Scientists (https://www.thenakedscientists.com/)
·       Natural History Museum (https://www.nhm.ac.uk/)
·       Scitable (https://www.nature.com/scitable/)
·       Underground Mathematics – mathematics support (https://undergroundmathematics.org/)
 
 
 
 

O N L I N E  C O U R S E S  A N D  R E S O U R C E S

 
·       Resources Pages (https://www.wadham.ox.ac.uk/schools/resources)

W A D H A M  C O L L E G E



 
·       Causeway Education- How to Guide for Personal Statements (https://causeway.education/howto)
·       Student Finance England (https://www.gov.uk/education/funding-and-finance-for-students)
·       The Brilliant Club (https://thebrilliantclub.org/the-brilliant-club-for-pupils/info-for-pupils/)
·       The Guardian University Guide (https://www.theguardian.com/education/universityguide)
·       The Times Higher (https://www.timeshighereducation.com/world-university-rankings)
·       UCAS (https://www.ucas.com/)
·       Which? University (https://university.which.co.uk/) 
 
 
 

O X F O R D  U N I V E R S I T Y

T A L K S ,  P O D C A S T S  A N D  V I D E O S

  
·       Oxford University- Digital Resource Hub (http://www.ox.ac.uk/admissions/undergraduate/increasing-
        access/ug-digital-resources)Museum of Natural History (https://www.oumnh.ox.ac.uk/)
·       Oxplore – answering life’s Big Questions (https://oxplore.org/) 
·       Oxford Sparks – exploring science research (https://www.oxfordsparks.ox.ac.uk/)
·       OxVlog Project – A series of videos about Oxford university life (https://www.youtube.com/user/oxvlog)
·       Pitt Rivers Museum (https://www.prm.ox.ac.uk/)
·       Very Short Introduction Book series (https://global.oup.com/academic/content/series/v/very-short-
        introductionsvsi/?cc=gb&lang=en&) 
 
 

 
·       Causeway Education- How to Guides including Personal Statement Checklist and UCAS Timeline 
        (https://causeway.education/howto) 
 
 

 
·       BBC iPlayer (https://www.bbc.co.uk/iplayer) 
·       BBC Radio 4 (http://www.bbc.co.uk/radio4) 
·       The Brilliant Club (https://thebrilliantclub.org/the-brilliant-club-for-pupils/info-for-pupils/)
·       Infinite Monkey Cage- science podcast (https://www.bbc.co.uk/programmes/b00snr0w)
·       iTunesU (https://www.apple.com/uk/education/itunes-u/) 
·       99% Invisible- design podcast (http://99percentinvisible.org/) 
·       StarTalk (https://www.startalkradio.net/)
·       TED – online video talks on a range of topics (https://www.ted.com/)
 ·       Tom Rocks Maths (https://tomrocksmaths.com/)
·       Ologies- science podcast (https://www.alieward.com/ologies)
·       You’re Dead to Me- History podcast (https://www.bbc.co.uk/programmes/p07mdbhg) 
 
 

U N I V E R S I T Y

R E S O U R C E S  F O R  T E A C H E R S

Getting You Thinking...


